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Description

199108080002
31520

08/08/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN,
HOYT B. JR.&
SYLVI

28 961

199108080002
31580

08/08/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NUMMY,
HERMAN S.&
FRANCES

28 958

199108080002
31560

08/08/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NESBITT,
ROBERT E.&
SAMUE

28 957

199108080002
31540

08/08/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOBMAR,
LARA L.

28 960

199108080002
31610

08/08/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HONEYCUTT,
JAMES W.&
LIND

28 956

199109100002
68980

09/10/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
LAWRENCE
J.& ROSE

29 353

199109100002
69560

09/10/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REDDICK,
WILLIE J.

29 354

199110040002
97560

10/04/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPAIN, JOHN
CARROLL

29 567

199110040002
97600

10/04/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON,
LEON

29 568

199110040002
97570

10/04/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POWELL,
TERRY A.&
DEBORAH

29 570

199110040002
97620

10/04/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAPMAN,
MARK Z.

29 569

199110080003
00400

10/08/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONALD,
TOMMY E.

29 582

199110080003
00410

10/08/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS,
PHILLIP E.&
CINDY

29 581

199110180003
09970

10/18/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCAIN,
JOHN R &
JESSICA J

29 664

199202260000
05886

02/26/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARMICHAEL,
JEFFREY D
&CEL

30 595

199203090000
06990

03/09/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHOON,
JOYCE P

30 710

199202200000
05523

02/20/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALHOUN,
RAYMOND K

390 203

199203300000
09051

03/30/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COBB,
WILLIAM S &
LORETTA

30 894

199203300000
09053

03/30/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNETT,
THOMAS B &
JACQUE

30 893



199203300000
09133

03/30/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARTIN,
THOMAS
WAYNE
&JOYC

30 899

199203240000
08563

03/24/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KARRH,
JOHNNIE &
RITA

30 817

199207300001
55761

07/30/1992
03:00:52

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INMAN,
DENISE A

199207300001
55741

07/30/1992
03:00:50

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

199207300001
55751

07/30/1992
03:00:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYANT,
ANDREW S

199207300001
55771

07/30/1992
03:00:53

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASSEY,
WILLIAM
BOYD

199208250001
79581

08/25/1992
08:27:19

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE CHEMICAL
BANK

199209030001
89341

09/03/1992
12:35:06

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209030001
89331

199212090002
95631

12/09/1992
03:52:38

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

ALABAMA
STATE OF

199301050000
02311

01/05/1993
01:22:50

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ELWELL,
MICHAEL
DOUGLAS

199302100000
39831

02/10/1993
02:50:06

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

STATE OF
ALABAMA


