Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108080002 31520	08/08/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, HOYT B. JR.& SYLVI	28	961				
199108080002 31580	08/08/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NUMMY, HERMAN S.& FRANCES	28	958				
199108080002 31560	08/08/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NESBITT, ROBERT E.& SAMUE	28	957				
199108080002 31540	08/08/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOBMAR, LARA L.	28	960				
199108080002 31610	08/08/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HONEYCUTT, JAMES W.& LIND	28	956				
199109100002 68980	09/10/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, LAWRENCE J.& ROSE	29	353				
199109100002 69560	09/10/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REDDICK, WILLIE J.	29	354				
199110040002 97560	10/04/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPAIN, JOHN CARROLL	29	567				
199110040002 97600	10/04/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDERSON, LEON	29	568				
199110040002 97570	10/04/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POWELL, TERRY A.& DEBORAH	29	570				
199110040002 97620	10/04/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAPMAN, MARK Z.	29	569				
199110080003 00400	10/08/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDONALD, TOMMY E.	29	582				
199110080003 00410	10/08/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, PHILLIP E.& CINDY	29	581				
199110180003 09970	10/18/1991 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCAIN, JOHN R & JESSICA J	29	664				
199202260000 05886	02/26/1992 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARMICHAEL, JEFFREY D &CEL	30	595				
199203090000 06990	03/09/1992 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAHOON, JOYCE P	30	710				
199202200000 05523	02/20/1992 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALHOUN, RAYMOND K	390	203				
199203300000 09051	03/30/1992 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COBB, WILLIAM S & LORETTA	30	894				
199203300000 09053	03/30/1992 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURNETT, THOMAS B & JACQUE	30	893				

		Т	1		I	1	1	1	1	T	
199203300000 09133	03/30/1992 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARTIN, THOMAS WAYNE &JOYC	30	899				
199203240000 08563	03/24/1992 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KARRH, JOHNNIE & RITA	30	817				
199207300001 55761	07/30/1992 03:00:52	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INMAN, DENISE A						
199207300001 55741	07/30/1992 03:00:50	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT							
199207300001 55751	07/30/1992 03:00:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYANT, ANDREW S						
199207300001 55771	07/30/1992 03:00:53	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASSEY, WILLIAM BOYD						
199208250001 79581	08/25/1992 08:27:19	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CHEMICAL BANK						
199209030001 89341	09/03/1992 12:35:06	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199209030001 89331	
199212090002 95631	12/09/1992 03:52:38	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	ALABAMA STATE OF						
199301050000 02311	01/05/1993 01:22:50	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ELWELL, MICHAEL DOUGLAS						
199302100000 39831	02/10/1993 02:50:06	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	STATE OF ALABAMA						